Call For Service Detail Report - CFS 461

Address 111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW SPRINGS

Common Name | YELLOW SPRINGS ARTS COUNCIL

Custom Layer Census Tract

Beat Y2793 Quadrant 810 District

Caller Name Caller Phone Call Taker Ibrubaker

Create Date 12/13/2018 10:27:44 PM Clear Date |12/14/2018 1:40:18 AV | Nature Of Call

Agencies

Call Type Status Priority Dispatcher Created Date

SUIC In Progress 1 Ibrubaker 12/13/2018 10:27:44 PM
SUIC In Progress 1 Ibrubaker 12/13/2018 10:27:44 PM

Call Narrative

*4k 12/14/2018 ***

Time Description User Machine
1:18:54 AM Y1 BACKIN THE VILLAGE Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:45:15 AM Y1 EN RT TO FAIRBORN TO PICK UP SUPPLIES FOR CLEAN UP Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:32:30 AM 0030 Y1 CLEAR OF NOTIFICATION Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:2203 AM Y1 ouT AT Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:21:45 AM 0019 MOORMANS ON SCENE Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:20:46 AM 0018 Y1 EN RT TO || o Nomr wir i Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:20:01 AM  MOORMANS EN RT TO PLACE INSIDE SECURE AREA Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
12:19:44 AM 2347 Y1 REQ NEXT AVAILABLE Peterson,Ruth YSPD-DISPATCH
*** 12/13/2018 ***
10:48:33 PM  clark co updated Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE
10:48:21 PM  FAIRBORN ADVISED OF FALSE INFO Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC
10:46:31 PM  PER 123 SUICIDE INFO ABOUT SUSPECT INACCURATE Schuck,Jacob DISP-ECOUNTY
10:45:00 PM GCC202 advised Helling,Caroline DISP-ECITY
10:44:00 PM clark co advd Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE
10:43:37 PM  FAIRBORN ADVISED Schuck,Jacob DISP-ECOUNTY
10:43:26 PM  osp advised Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE
10:39:56 PM  unk desc of male Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL
10:39:40 PM  THEN DROPPED WEAPON AND LEFT IN A BLK VOLVO NB ON N WALNUT Schuck,Jacob DISP-ECOUNTY
ST
10:39:27 PM  SUPPOSEDLY ENTERED FIRED WEAPON Schuck,Jacob DISP-ECOUNTY
10:39:16 PM  MALE IN BULLETPROOF VEST Schuck,Jacob DISP-ECOUNTY
10:38:50 PM  crowd starting to form outside Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE
10:38:06 PM  ysp asking for coroner Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL
10:36:36 PM  code 10 Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE
10:33:50 PM  medics can enter Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL
10:33:50 PM  medics can enter Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE
10:3247 PM | vinoston. Kenneth E Helling Caroline ~ DISP-ECITY
10:31:31 PM  Narrative added from associated Call #: 460 - someone is laying on the Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL
ground

10:31:29 PM  IT IS HER FRIEND NOT HER SON Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC




10:31:12 PM  hold tones Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE

10:30:37 PM 865 resp station 81 Branchfield,Bambi DISP-EFIRE

10:30:17 PM  HE IS ON THE PORCH Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:30:15 PM  YSPD enroute Helling,Caroline DISP-ECITY

10:30:11 PM  GUNIS ON THE GROUND BESIDE HIM Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:30:07 PM  Narrative added from associated Call #: 460 - also might be ligjhting of Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL
fireworks

10:29:46 PM  Narrative added from associated Call #: 460 - unk where they were on the Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL
body, toni 937-993-6082

10:29:25 PM  THINKS HE MAY HAVE SHOT HIMSELF Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:29:17 PM UNK WHO SHOT HIM Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:29:07 PM  BLOOD EVERYWHERE Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:29:02 PM  THINKS IN THE HEAD Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:28:57 PM  KENNETH LIVINGSTON Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:28:54 PM Narrative added from associated Call #: 460 - thinks someone was shot Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL

10:28:31 PM  SON WAS SHOT Brubaker,Luke DISP-EBBSC

10:27:52 PM  Narrative added from associated Call #: 460 - gun shots Barrera,Lindsey DISP-ECALL

EMD Narrative

Time Description User

Call Persons

Name Date of Birth _ Machine

LIVINGSTON,KENNETH 8/6/1978 YSPD-DISPATCH

Ryder,Jason 10/29/1977 I YSPD-DISPATCH

Hankie,Nathan 8/12/1980 I YSPD-DISPATCH

HILL,HENRY 10/21/1989 YSPD-DISPATCH

Kambitsch,Noel 2/12/1973 YSPD-DISPATCH

Harris, Tomi-Maya 4/28/1999 I YSPD-DISPATCH

Call Vehicles

Vehicle Type Make Model Role Year License State License Number

Call Dispositions

Name Count

Complete 1

Assisted 1

Unit Dispositions

Name Unit Number Disposition Date

Assisted G344 12/13/2018 11:32:23 PM

Assisted G110 12/13/2018 11:13:32 PM

Assisted G123 12/13/2018 11:31:27 PM

Complete CHF80 12/13/2018 11:34:07 PM

Complete M82 12/13/2018 11:34:07 PM

Call Log



*4k 12/14/2018 ***

Time
1:40:18 AM
1:40:18 AM
1:40:18 AM
1:39:55 AM
1:39:52 AM
1:18:54 AM
1:12:38 AM
12:49:25 AM

12:45:15 AM

12:32:30 AM
12:22:03 AM
12:21:45 AM
12:20:46 AM

12:20:01 AM

12:19:44 AM

Action
Call Cleared

Disposition Changed

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Person Updated

Narrative Added

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added

Narrative Added

Narrative Added

**k 12/13/2018 ***

11:35:00 PM
11:34:55 PM
11:34:55 PM

11:34:08 PM
11:34:07 PM
11:34:07 PM
11:33:53 PM
11:32:23 PM
11:31:27 PM
11:26:09 PM
11:24:12 PM
11:20:41 PM

11:20:40 PM

11:15:10 PM
11:13:32 PM
11:13:25 PM

11:13:25 PM
11:13:11 PM
11:07:57 PM
11:07:53 PM

11:07:33 PM
11:07:29 PM
11:02:00 PM

11:02:00 PM

10:58:36 PM

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Call Closed By Agency

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Call Updated
Person Updated
Alerts Retrieval

Person Added

Person Deleted
Unit Status Action
Alerts Retrieval

Person Added
Unit Status Action
Person Updated
Person Updated

Person Updated
Person Added
Alerts Retrieval

Person Added

Unit Status Action

Description
Close Call
Added: Complete Count 1,Assisted Count 1

Unit Y79 Available for Calls
Unit Y56 Available for Calls
Unit Y12 Available for Calls

Y1 BACK IN THE VILLAGE
Unit GCC202 Available for Calls

Name: Hankie, Nathan Richard,_

Y1 EN RT TO FAIRBORN TO PICK UP SUPPLIES
FOR CLEAN UP

0030 Y1 CLEAR OF NOTIFICATION
0019 MOORMANS ON SCENE
0018 Y1 EN RT TO

NOTIFY WIF

o S

MOORMANS EN RT TO PLACE INSIDE SECURE

AREA

2347 Y1 REQ NEXT AVAILABLE

Unit Y56 On Scene
Unit Y56 Dispatched

Unit

Y56 Secondary

Location Cleared
Fire Call Closed
Unit M82 Available for Calls
Unit CHF80 Available for Calls

Unit R81 Available for Calls

Location:

Unit G344 Available for Calls
Unit G123 Available for Calls
Call Source Changed From Telephone To 911
Name: Kambitsch, Noel E
Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Global

Subject Named: (Harris, Tomi-Maya)

Secondary

Name: Harris, Tomi-Maya _

Name: CAMBITSCH,NOEL,

Unit G110 Available for Calls
Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Global
Subject Named: (Kambitsch, Noel)
Name: Kambitsch, Noel E
Unit GCC202 On Scene
Name: HILL, HENRY W

Name: Ryder, Jason Allan, _

Name: CAMBITSCH, NOEL

Name: HILL, HENRY W

Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Global
Subject Named: (Hankie, Nathan)

Name: Hankie, Nathan Richard, _

Unit Y12 On Scene

Name

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Jacob Schuck
Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Jeremy Wygladalski

Scott Phillips
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
cad testing

Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson
Thomas Sexton
cad testing

Ruth Peterson
Jacob Schuck
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
cad testing

Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson

Machine
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
DISP-ECOUNTY
YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
GCMDCO0617
GCMDCO0517
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
NWPSCADPROD

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH
GCMDCO0117
NWPSCADPROD

YSPD-DISPATCH
DISP-ECOUNTY

YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
NWPSCADPROD

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH



10:58:29 PM

10:58:29 PM
10:57:35 PM

10:57:34 PM

10:55:53 PM
10:55:39 PM
10:55:39 PM

10:48:33 PM
10:48:21 PM
10:47:00 PM
10:46:56 PM
10:46:39 PM
10:46:31 PM

10:45:00 PM
10:44:10 PM
10:44:00 PM
10:43:37 PM
10:43:26 PM
10:42:23 PM
10:42:18 PM
10:42:18 PM

10:42:13 PM
10:41:16 PM
10:39:56 PM
10:39:40 PM

10:39:27 PM
10:39:16 PM
10:39:11 PM
10:39:11 PM

10:38:50 PM
10:38:06 PM
10:36:36 PM
10:36:00 PM
10:36:00 PM

10:35:27 PM
10:35:24 PM
10:35:18 PM
10:35:18 PM

10:35:12 PM
10:35:09 PM

10:35:09 PM
10:34:44 PM
10:33:50 PM

Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Alerts Retrieval

Person Added

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Person Updated
Person Updated
Person Added

Narrative Added

Narrative Added
Unit Location
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Narrative Added
Narrative Added

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Unit Status Action
Narrative Added

Unit Y12 Secondary Location:

Location Cleared

Unit Y12 Dispatched

Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Global
Subject Named: (Ryder, Jason)

Secondary

Name: Ryder, Jason Allan, _

Unit G110 On Scene
Unit GCC202 Enroute

Unit GCC202 Secondary Location: Secondary
Location Cleared

clark co updated

FAIRBORN ADVISED OF FALSE INFO
Name: LIVINGSTON, KENNETH E
Name: LIVINGSTON, KENNETH E
Name: LIVINGSTON, KENNETH E

PER 123 SUICIDE INFO ABOUT SUSPECT
INACCURATE

GCC202 advised

Unit G344 Secondary Location: CHECKING AREA
clark co advd

FAIRBORN ADVISED

osp advised

Unit Y79 On Scene

Unit Y79 Dispatched

Unit Y79 Secondary
Location Cleared

Unit G344 On Scene
Unit G123 On Scene
unk desc of male

THEN DROPPED WEAPON AND LEFT IN A BLK
VOLVO NB ON N WALNUT ST

SUPPOSEDLY ENTERED FIRED WEAPON
MALE IN BULLETPROOF VEST
Unit G344 Enroute

Unit G344 Secondary Location:
Location Cleared

Location:  Secondary

Secondary

crowd starting to form outside

ysp asking for coroner

code 10

Unit G110 Enroute

Unit G110 Secondary Location:
Location Cleared

Unit M82 On Scene

Unit M81 Available for Calls

Unit M82 Enroute

Unit M82 Secondary Location:
Location Cleared

Unit M82 Available for Calls

Unit M82 Secondary Location:
Location Cleared

Unit M82 Enroute
Unit CHF80 On Scene
medics can enter

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson
cad testing

Ruth Peterson

Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck

Bambi Branchfield
Luke Brubaker
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Jacob Schuck

Caroline Helling
Jacob Schuck
Bambi Branchfield
Jacob Schuck
Bambi Branchfield
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson

Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck
Lindsey Barrera
Jacob Schuck

Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck

Bambi Branchfield
Lindsey Barrera
Bambi Branchfield
Lindsey Barrera
Lindsey Barrera

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Lindsey Barrera

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH
NWPSCADPROD

YSPD-DISPATCH

DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EBBSC
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-EFIRE
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH

DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECALL

DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-ECALL
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-ECALL
DISP-ECALL

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-ECALL



10:33:50 PM
10:32:47 PM
10:32:20 PM

10:32:20 PM

10:32:20 PM
10:32:08 PM

10:32:08 PM

10:32:05 PM

10:31:29 PM
10:31:12 PM
10:30:37 PM
10:30:34 PM

10:30:34 PM

10:30:34 PM
10:30:17 PM
10:30:15 PM
10:30:11 PM
10:30:00 PM

10:30:00 PM

10:30:00 PM

10:29:49 PM
10:29:36 PM

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added

Associated Calls

Call Updated
Paging Action

Call Type
Call Type

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Paging Action

Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Paging Action

Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Person Added
Unit Status Action

medics can enter

_Livingston, Kenneth E

gun shots; thinks someone was shot; unk where

they were on the body, toni

also

might be ligjhting of fireworks; someone is

laying on the ground

Call Number 460 was Associated, Call Type:
WEAP, Location: 128 DAYTON ST, Name:

Caller Phone Removed

Police Call Type Changed From SUIC To CallType:

SUIC, Status: In Progress, Priority: 1

Fire Call Type Changed From SHOO To CallType:

SUIC, Status: In Progress, Priority: 1
IT IS HER FRIEND NOT HER SON

hold tones
865 resp station 81

Unit G123 Secondary Location:
Location Cleared

Unit G123 Enroute
HE IS ON THE PORCH
YSPD enroute
GUN IS ON THE GROUND BESIDE HIM

Unit CHF80 Secondary Location:

Location Cleared

Unit CHF80 Enroute
Name: CAMBITSCH, NOEL

Unit M81 Staged

Secondary

Secondary

Bambi Branchfield
Caroline Helling
Lindsey Barrera

Lindsey Barrera

Lindsey Barrera
Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling
Caroline Helling

Luke Brubaker
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Jacob Schuck

Jacob Schuck

Jacob Schuck
Luke Brubaker
Caroline Helling
Luke Brubaker
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Luke Brubaker
Caroline Helling

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECALL

DISP-ECALL

DISP-ECALL
DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY

DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-EBBSC
DISP-ECITY
DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EBBSC
DISP-ECITY



10:29:25 PM
10:29:17 PM
10:29:07 PM
10:29:02 PM
10:28:57 PM
10:28:42 PM

10:28:42 PM
10:28:42 PM

10:28:42 PM
10:28:42 PM

10:28:42 PM
10:28:42 PM
10:28:37 PM

10:28:35 PM

10:28:31 PM
10:28:25 PM

10:28:17 PM

10:28:16 PM

10:28:16 PM
10:27:44 PM
10:27:44 PM
10:27:44 PM
10:27:44 PM

10:27:44 PM

Unit Log

Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Narrative Added
Paging Action

Unit Recommendation
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Unit Location

Unit Status Action
Call Ready for Dispatch
Unit Recommendation

Unit Recommendation

Narrative Added
Call Type

Alerts Retrieval

Location

Address Verified
Incident Created
Incident Created
Incident Created
Incident Created

Call Created

*4k 12/14/2018 ***

Time
1:40:18 AM

1:40:18 AM

1:39:55 AM

1:39:55 AM

Action

Unit Status Change Available for Calls

Unit Cleared

Unit Status Change Available for Calls

Unit Cleared

THINKS HE MAY HAVE SHOT HIMSELF
UNK WHO SHOT HIM

BLOOD EVERYWHERE

THINKS IN THE HEAD

KENNETH LIVINGSTON

Recommendation accepted for units: M81, R81.

Unit R81 Secondary
Location Cleared

Unit R81 Dispatched

Unit M81 Secondary Location:
Location Cleared

Unit M81 Dispatched
Call marked ready for dispatch

Location:  Secondary

Secondary

Recommendation viewed for units : Y79, Y19,
M81, R81
Recommendation
recommendation.
SON WAS SHOT
Police Call Type Changed From NEW CALL To
CallType: SHOO, Status: In Progress, Priority: 1
Alerts Were Successfully Gathered For Location
At Address 111 CORRY ST

Call Location Changed from <UNKNOWN> to
111 CORRY ST, YELLOW SPRINGS, 1/2 (YELLOW
SPRINGS ARTS COUNCIL)

Call Location Changed from Unverified To
Verified

viewed, no units in

Added Incident Number, ORL: GCCORONR ,
Number: 2018-00000092
Added Incident Number, ORI: OH0290400,
Number: 2018-00007431
Added Incident Number, ORI: OH0290000,
Number: 2018-00037707
Added Incident Number, ORI: 29023 , Number:

2018-00001028

New call created. Call Type: NEW CALL, Location:
<UNKNOWN >

Description Unit Status
Y79
Calls
Unit Cleared From Call Y79
Calls
Y56
Calls
Unit Cleared From Call Y56

Calls

Luke Brubaker
Luke Brubaker
Luke Brubaker
Luke Brubaker
Luke Brubaker
Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling
Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling
Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling
Caroline Helling
Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling

Luke Brubaker
Luke Brubaker

cad testing

Luke Brubaker

Luke Brubaker
Jacob Schuck
Ruth Peterson
Jacob Schuck
Caroline Helling

Luke Brubaker

Name

Available for Ruth Peterson

Available for Ruth Peterson

Available for Ruth Peterson

Available for Ruth Peterson

DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EBBSC
DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY

DISP-EBBSC
DISP-EBBSC

NWPSCADPROD

DISP-EBBSC

DISP-EBBSC

DISP-EBBSC

Machine
YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH



1:39:52 AM

1:39:52 AM

1:12:38 AM

1:12:38 AM

Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared
Unit Status Change

Unit Cleared

**k 12/13/2018 ***

11:37:13 PM
11:35:00 PM
11:35:00 PM

11:34:55 PM
11:34:55 PM

11:34:07 PM

11:34:07 PM

11:34:07 PM

11:34:07 PM

11:34:07 PM

11:34:07 PM

11:33:53 PM

11:33:53 PM

11:32:23 PM

11:32:23 PM

11:32:23 PM

11:31:27 PM

11:31:27 PM

11:31:27 PM

11:13:32 PM

11:13:32 PM

11:13:32 PM

11:13:18 PM

11:13:11 PM
11:13:11 PM

Timer Override
Unit Status Change
Unit Location

Unit Location
Unit Status Change

Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared
Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared

Disposition Added
Disposition Added
Unit Status Change

Unit Cleared
Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared

Disposition Added

Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared

Disposition Added

Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared
Disposition Added
Timer Override

Unit Status Change
Unit Location

Available for Calls
Unit Cleared From Call
Available for Calls

Unit Cleared From Call

Override time = 86400
On Scene

111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW
SPRINGS

Secondary Location Cleared

Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC

Available for Calls
Unit Cleared From Call
Available for Calls
Unit Cleared From Call

Added: Complete Count 1
Added: Complete Count 1
Available for Calls

Unit Cleared From Call
Available for Calls
Unit Cleared From Call

Added: Assisted Count 1
Performed by Mobile Unit
G344

Available for Calls
Unit Cleared From Call

Added: Assisted Count 1
Performed by Mobile Unit
G123

Available for Calls
Unit Cleared From Call

Added: Assisted Count 1
Performed by Mobile Unit
G110

Override time = 86400
On Scene
111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW

Y12

Y12

GCC202

GCC202

Y56

Y56

Y56

Y56
Y56

M82

M82

CHF80

CHF80

M82

CHF80

R81

R81

G344

G344

G344

G123

G123

G123

G110

G110

G110

GCC202

GCC202
GCC202

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

On Scene
On Scene
On Scene

Dispatched
Dispatched

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

On Scene
On Scene

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

On Scene

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

On Scene

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

On Scene

On Scene
On Scene
On Scene

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

for

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Jacob Schuck

Jacob Schuck

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson

Ruth Peterson
Ruth Peterson

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Jeremy

Wygladalski

Jeremy
Wygladalski

Jeremy
Wygladalski
Scott Phillips
Scott Phillips

Scott Phillips

Thomas Sexton
Thomas Sexton
Thomas Sexton
Jacob Schuck

Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck

YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH

DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-ECOUNTY

YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH

YSPD-DISPATCH
YSPD-DISPATCH

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

GCMDC0617

GCMDC0617

GCMDC0617

GCMDC0517

GCMDC0517

GCMDC0517

GCMDCO0117

GCMDCO0117

GCMDCO0117

DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY



SPRINGS

11:04:56 PM  Timer Override Override time = 86400 Y12 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
11:04:52 PM  Timer Override Override time = 86400 Y79 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:58:36 PM  Unit Status Change On Scene Y12 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:58:36 PM  Unit Location 111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW Y12 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
SPRINGS
10:58:29 PM  Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared Y12 Dispatched Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:58:29 PM  Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 461, Y12 Dispatched Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC
10:56:18 PM  Timer Override Override time = 86400 G110 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:56:13 PM  Timer Override Override time = 86400 G344 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:56:03 PM  Timer Override Override time = 86400 G123 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:55:53 PM  Unit Status Change On Scene G110 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:55:53 PM  Unit Location 111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW G110 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
SPRINGS
10:55:39 PM  Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared GCC202 Enroute Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:55:39 PM  Unit Status Change Enroute GCC202 Enroute Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:55:39 PM  Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 461, GCC202 Enroute Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC
10:48:48 PM  Unit Check In Y79 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:46:40 PM  Unit Check In Y79 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:45:37 PM  Timer Override Override time = 600 G123 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:44:10 PM  Unit Location CHECKING AREA G344 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:43:59 PM  Timer Override Override time = 600 G344 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:43:25 PM  Unit Check In G344 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:43:25 PM  Unit Check In G123 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:42:23 PM  Unit Status Change On Scene Y79 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:42:23 PM  Unit Location 111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW Y79 On Scene Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
SPRINGS
10:42:18 PM  Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared Y79 Dispatched Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
10:42:18 PM  Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 461, Y79 Dispatched Ruth Peterson YSPD-DISPATCH
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC
10:42:13 PM  Unit Status Change On Scene G344 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:42:13 PM  Unit Location 111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW G344 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
SPRINGS
10:41:16 PM  Unit Status Change On Scene G123 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:41:16 PM  Unit Location 111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW G123 On Scene Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
SPRINGS
10:39:11 PM  Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared G344 Enroute Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:39:11 PM  Unit Status Change Enroute G344 Enroute Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
10:39:11 PM  Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 461, G344 Enroute Jacob Schuck DISP-ECOUNTY
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC
10:36:00 PM  Unit Location Secondary Location Cleared G110 Enroute Lindsey Barrera DISP-ECALL
10:36:00 PM  Unit Status Change Enroute G110 Enroute Lindsey Barrera DISP-ECALL
10:36:00 PM  Unit Status Change Dispatched Call Number: 461, G110 Enroute Lindsey Barrera DISP-ECALL

Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:



10:35:27 PM
10:35:27 PM

10:35:24 PM

10:35:24 PM

10:35:18 PM
10:35:18 PM
10:35:18 PM

10:35:12 PM

10:35:12 PM

10:35:09 PM
10:35:09 PM
10:35:09 PM

10:34:44 PM
10:34:44 PM

10:32:30 PM

10:30:34 PM
10:30:34 PM
10:30:34 PM

10:30:00 PM
10:30:00 PM
10:30:00 PM

10:29:36 PM
10:28:42 PM
10:28:42 PM

10:28:42 PM
10:28:42 PM

Incidents

Unit Status Change
Unit Location

Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared

Unit Location
Unit Status Change
Unit Status Change

Unit Status Change
Unit Cleared

Unit Location
Unit Status Change
Unit Status Change

Unit Status Change
Unit Location

NCIC Request

Unit Location
Unit Status Change
Unit Status Change

Unit Location
Unit Status Change
Unit Status Change

Unit Status Change
Unit Location
Unit Status Change

Unit Location
Unit Status Change

Incident Number

SUIC

On Scene

111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW
SPRINGS

Available for Calls

Unit Cleared From Call

Secondary Location Cleared
Enroute

Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC

Available for Calls

Unit Cleared From Call

Secondary Location Cleared
Enroute

Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SUIC

On Scene

111 CORRY ST 1/2, YELLOW
SPRINGS

Request #221695 F

Secondary Location Cleared
Enroute

Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SHOO

Secondary Location Cleared
Enroute

Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SHOO

Staged

Secondary Location Cleared
Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SHOO

Secondary Location Cleared
Dispatched Call Number: 461,
Location: 111 CORRY ST 1/2,
YELLOW SPRINGS, Call Type:
SHOO

ORI

M82
M82

M81

M81

M82
M82
M82

M82

M82

M82
M82
M82

CHF80
CHF80

M81

G123
G123
G123

CHF80
CHF80
CHF80

M81
R81
R81

M81
M81

On Scene
On Scene

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Enroute
Enroute
Enroute

Available
Calls

Available
Calls

Enroute
Enroute
Enroute

On Scene
On Scene

Staged

Enroute
Enroute
Enroute

Enroute
Enroute
Enroute

Staged
Dispatched
Dispatched

Dispatched
Dispatched

for

for

for

for

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Caroline Helling

Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck
Jacob Schuck

Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield
Bambi Branchfield

Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling

Caroline Helling

Type

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY
DISP-ECOUNTY

DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE
DISP-EFIRE

DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY

DISP-ECITY
DISP-ECITY



2018-00001028
2018-00037707

2018-00007431

2018-00000092

29023: MIAMI TOWNSHIP FIRE RESCUE Assist Other Agency
OH0290000: GREENE COUNTY SHERIFF Suicide Attempt / Suicidal Subj
OFFICE

OH0290400: YELLOW SPRINGS POLICE Suicide Attempt / Suicidal Subj
DEPARTMENT

GCCORONR: GREENE COUNTY CORONERS Suicide Attempt / Suicidal Subj
OFFICE





